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1:00 p.m. Friday-Hillside

3:00 p.m. Friday
Sertoma

11:15 a.m. Saturday
Tom O'Leary

11:15 a.m. Saturday
Tom O'Leary

1:30 p.m. Saturday
Tom O'Leary

Loser 10

Loser 9

Loser 12

Loser 11

11:15 a.m. Saturday
Tom O'Leary

12

11

6

7

Holmen/Spooner
6-1, 6-0

Michael Gehrtz/BrettHanson-Fargo Shanley

Nick Moe/John Simonson-GF Central

Jared Spooner/Jaden Wirrenga-Bismarck

Joe Janes/Sam Mastel-Bismarck Century

Hochstatter/O'Day
6-3, 4-6, 6-4

Danny Fischer/Riley Schafer-Jamestown

Andre Caoili/Jared Vigen-GF Red River

Mitch Kvigne/Hunter Oothoudt-Minot

Andy Ficek/David Russel-Fargo North

Chase Marker/Mitch Smyth-Jamestown

Nathan Berger/Erik Porter-Mandan

Ben Ballweber/Brady Ballweber-West Fargo

Dustin Foster/Chris Thomas-Minot

2010 STATE BOYS'
DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIPS

3:00 p.m. Friday
Hillside

9:00 a.m. Saturday
Tom O'Leary

Jared Sorlien/Cory Zimmerman-GF Central

State
Champion

5th Place

Joey Anderson/Gregory Wischer-GF Red River

3rd Place

3:00 p.m. Friday
Sertoma

3:00 p.m. Friday
Sertoma

3:00 p.m. Friday
Hillside

1:00 p.m. Friday-Sertoma

11:15 a.m. Saturday
Tom O'Leary

1:30 p.m. Saturday
Tom O'Leary

1:30 p.m. Saturday
Tom O'Leary

1:00 p.m. Friday-Sertoma

1:00 p.m. Friday-Sertoma

1:00 p.m. Friday-Sertoma

1:00 p.m. Friday-Sertoma

1:00 p.m. Friday-Sertoma

1:00 p.m. Friday-Hillside

3:00 p.m. Friday
Sertoma

3:00 p.m. Friday
Sertoma

3:00 p.m. Friday
Sertoma
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1W

8E
4E

3W

6E

7W

2E

2W

7E
3E

6W

4W

5E

8W

1E

5W

9:00 a.m. Saturday
Tom O' Leary

9:00 a.m. Saturday
Tom O'Leary

9:00 a.m. Saturday
Tom O'Leary

Kvigne/ Oothoudt
6-0, 6-2

Anderson/Wischer
6-1, 6-0

Ficek/Russel
6-1, 6-0

Zach Holmen/Brady Spooner-Bismarck Century

Moe/Simonson
6-0, 7-5

Spooner/Wirrenga

Gehrtz/Hanson

Caoili/Vigen
6-4, 6-1

Fischer/Schafer

Sorlien/Zimmerman

Ballweber/Ballweber
7-6(8), 6-1

Berger/Porter

Foster/Thomas

Marker/Smyth

Janes/Mastel

Seth Hochstatter/Leo O' Day-Fargo South

Holmen/Spooner
6-1, 6-1

Kvigne/ Oothoudt

6-2, 6-4

Anderson/Wischer
6-2, 6-2

Sorlien/
Zimmerman

6-1, 6-3

Berger/Porter
7-6(6), 6-4

Moe Simonson

Ficek/Russel

Ballweber/Ballweber

Gehrtz/Hanson
6-4, 2-6, 7-5

Caoili/Vigen
6-0, 4-6, 6-3

Hochhalter/O'Day

Janes/Mastel
6-4, 6-2

Ficek/Russel
6-1, 6-3

Ballweber/Ballweber
6-7(2), 6-2, 6-4

Moe Simonson
7-6(3), 1-6, 6-0

Hochstatter/O'Day
6-0, 6-1

Ballweber/Ballweber
6-3, 7-6 (3)

Hochstatter/O'Day
7-5, 7-5

Anderson/Wischer
6-3, 6-2

Holmen/Spooner
6-1, 6-1

Kvigne/ Oothoudt

Caoili/Vigen

Hochstatter/
O'Day

1-6,7-5, 6-1
Anderson/
Wischer
6-0, 6-0

Caoili/Vigen
6-3, 6-2


